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OEM Reference

CITROEN 508733
CITROEN 96147514
PEUGEOT 508733
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OEM Cross Reference

CAUTEX
BENDIX
Metalcaucho
OCAP

SASIC

ALANKO
AUTOMEGA
PEX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MAPCO

3RG

VEMA

DYS

MAGNETI MARELLI
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
JP GROUP
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
CORTECO
CORTECO
TALOSA
SPIDAN

NK

SIDEM
STELLOX
SWAG
MAXGEAR
Schaeffler FAG
TRISCAN
KAWE

RUVILLE

RTS

BORG & BECK
BIRTH
TEKNOROT
RIW OTOMOTIV

030319
042741B
04332
0500318
0875335
10341709
110133810
1205021
17612
17612
19306
19306
19476
21201
22716
3058534
301191621420
36360
4140400300
4305916
49396027
49396027
5008222
50534
5113701
53564
5600657SX
62790001
721408
818024110
850028602
850028602
915947
9700520
BDL6313
BX0318
Cl312
Cl14005
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DENCKERMANN
FRAP

FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
OPTIMAL

TRW

TRW

MONROE

MOOG

MOOG

QUINTON HAZELL
MGA

FAI AutoParts
METALCAUCHO
DELPHI

DELPHI

VAICO

SKF

MOTAQUIP

D140095
F2213
FDL6313
FL442H
G7553
JTS452
JTS452
L28602
PELS1626
PELS1626
QLS2915S
SA5015
SS916
T404332
TC614
TC614
V420017
VKDS343029
VSL686
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